Decora® Wallplates and Multimedia Inserts
Residential
P-24  Connected Home Technical Support 1-800-824-3005
C, DBA
G
E F
Decora® Wallplates & Multimedia Inserts
Color Choices  Decora® wallplates and QUICKPORT™ inserts are offered in a wide range of colors.

Decora® Single- and Dual-Gang Wallplates
            Description Single-Gang White Light Almond Ivory Gray Black Brown Stainless
[A] Decora®, standard size, urea 80401-00W 80401-00T 80401-00I 80401-0GY 80401-00E 80401-000 —
Decora®, standard size, nylon 80401-0NW 80401-0NT 80401-0NI 80401-NGY 80401-0NE 80401-00N —
Decora®, standard size, stainless — — — — — — 84401-040
Decora®, midway, urea 80601-00W 80601-00T 80601-00I — — 80601-000 —
Decora®, midway, nylon 0PJ26-00W 0PJ26-00T 0PJ26-00I 0PJ26-0GY 0PJ26-00E 0PJ26-000 —
            Description Dual-Gang White Light Almond Ivory Gray Black Brown Stainless
[B] Decora®, standard size, urea 80409-00W 80409-00T 80409-00I 80409-0GY 80409-00E 80409-000 —
Decora®, standard size, nylon 80409-0NW 80409-0NT 80409-0NI 80409-NGY 80409-0NE 80409-00N —
Decora®, standard size, stainless — — — — — — 84409-040
Decora®, midway, urea 80609-00W 80609-00T 80609-00I — — 80609-000 —
Decora®, midway, nylon PJ262-00W PJ262-00T PJ262-00I PJ262-0GY PJ262-00E PJ262-000 —
QUICKPORT™ Multimedia Wallplate Inserts
Description White Light Almond Ivory Gray Black Brown
6-Port QUICKPORT™ Decora® Insert 41646-00W 41646-00T 41646-00I 41646-0GY 41646-00E 41646-00B
4-Port QUICKPORT™ Decora® Insert 41644-00W 41644-00T 41644-00I 41644-0GY 41644-00E 41644-00B
[C] 3-Port QUICKPORT™ Decora® Insert 41643-00W 41643-00T 41643-00I 41643-0GY 41643-00E 41643-00B
2-Port QUICKPORT™ Decora® Insert 41642-00W 41642-00T 41642-00I 41642-0GY 41642-00E 41642-00B
[D] 1-Port QUICKPORT™ Decora® Insert 41641-00W 41641-00T 41641-00I 41641-0GY 41641-00E 41641-00B
[E] HDMI™ Decora® Insert, feedthrough 41647-00W — 41647-00I — — —
[F] Brush Insert, Passthrough 41075-DBW* — — — 41075-DBE* —
*Brush color is white for 41075-DBW and black for 41075-DBE. Only brush is visible when installed.
x=1-Port, 2-Port, 3-Port, 4-Port, or 6-Port
QUICKPORT™ Antimicrobial Treated Decora® Inserts